
A BBOTSFORD M I SS I ON 

ATHLETICS ASSOC IATION 

ABBY MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION I 2025 - 2026 

GRADE 8 BASKETBALL 
LEAGUE SCORES+ STANDINGS - https:/ / www.evathletics .ca/ 

GS BOYS - Tuesdays @ 430pm I Thursdays @ 31 Spm GS GIRLS - Tuesdays @31 Spm I Thursdays @ 430pm 

Tuesday Nov 25 2025 
Abby Traditional @ Abby Midd le 

Fraser @ SJB 

MEI @ Abby Christian 

*Reimer @ Heritage Park* 

*Clayburn @ Hatzic• 

Chief Dan @ Dasmesh 

bye Howe 

Thursday Nov 27 2025 
Howe@SJB 

Abby Traditional @ Abby Christian 

Fraser @ Heritage Park 

MEI @ Clayburn 

Reimer @ Dasmesh 

Hatzic @ Chief Dan 

bye Abby Middle 

Tuesday Dec 02 2025 

Abby Middle @ Abby Christian 

*Howe @ Heritage Park• 

Clayburn @ Abby Tradtiona l 

Dasmesh @ Fraser 

Chief Dan @ MEI 

*Reimer@ Hatzic* 

bye SJB 

Thursday Dec 04 2025 
Dasmesh @ Hatzic 
Clayburn @ Reimer 
Heritage Park@ MEI 
Fraser @ Abby Christian 
SJ B@ Abby Traditional 
Howe @ Abby Middle 
bye Chief Dan 

Tuesday Dec 9 2025 
Abby Christian @ Clayburn 

SJ B@ Dasmesh 

Abby Middle @ Chief Dan 

*Hatzic @ Howe• 

Abby Traditional @ Reimer 

Fraser @MEI 

bye Heritage Park 

Thursday Dec 11 2025 

Tuesday Dec 16 2025 
*Heritage Park @ Dasmesh* 

Abby Christian @ Chief Dan 

*SJB @ Hatzic* 

Abby Midd le @ Reimer 

Howe @MEI 

Fraser @ Abby Traditional 

bye Clayburn 

Thursday Dec 18 2025 
Hatzic @ MEI 

Chief Dan @ Fraser 

Dasmesh @ Abby Traditional 

Clayburn @ Howe 

Heritage Park @ Abby Middle 

Abby Christian @ SJB 

bye Reimer 

Tuesday Jan 06 2026 

Reimer @ Fraser 

*Hatzic @ Abby Tradtional* 

Howe @ Chief Dan 

Dasmesh @ Abby Middle 

SJB @ Clayburn 

*Heritage Park @ Abby Christian• 

bye MEI 

Thursday Jan 8 2026 
SJB @ Heritage Park 
Abby Middle @ Clayburn 
Dasmesh @ Howe 
Abby Traditional @ Chief Dan 
Fraser @ Hatzic 
MEl @Reimer 
bye Abby Christian 

Tuesday Jan 13 2026 
MEI@ Abby Trad itional 

Reimer @ Howe 

Hatzic @ Abby Middle 

Chief Dan @ SJB 

Abby Christian @ Dasmesh 

Heritage Park @ Clayburn 

bye Fraser 

Thursday Jan 15 2026 
Chief Dan @ Reimer 

MEI @ Dasmesh 

Clayburn @ Fraser 

*Abby Traditional @ Heritage Park* 

Abby Christian @ Howe 

SJB @ Abby Middle 

bye Hatzic 

Tuesday Jan 20 2026 
Howe @ Fraser 

Abby Middle @ MEI 

Reimer @SJB 

*Hatzic @ Abby Christian• 

*Chief Dan @ Heritage Park* 

Dasmesh @ Clayburn 

bye Abby Traditional 

Tuesday Jan 27 2026 

Clayburn @ Chief Dan 

Heritage Park @ Hatzic 

Abby Christian @ Reimer 

M EI @SJB 

Abby Midd le @ Fraser 

Abby Traditional @ Howe 

bye Dasmesh 

MAKE UP GAMES (IF 
NECESSARY): 

January 22 and 29 
FINAL DAY TO REPORT SCORES: 
Thursday January 29 @ 700pm 

LEAGUE PLAYOFFS: 

Week of February 
2nd to 6th, 2026 

Teams are encouraged to 
schedule exhibition games 
during BYEs. 

*315pm Boys start time on Tuesday• 
(NO GIRLS TEAMS): Hotzic, Heritage 

Park 


